LifeASSURE® PB
  Capsules & Cartridges
®
3M Filtration
CUNO Product Brochure
for pharmaceutical &
      biological Service
FlexNTM Multi-Zone Membrane Design combined with the

DOC01033
LITCLAPB1.EU - 0900
LifeASSURE PB Cartridge Ordering Guide
Cartridge
Grade
Confi guration
Length
(mm)
End-Modifi cation Gasket/O-ring Material
PLA020 –
0.2 μm
PLA045 –
0.45 μm
B –
APTTM
Confi guration
01 –250
02 – 500
03 – 750
04 – 1000
B – 226 O-ring & Spear (Code 7)
C – 222 O-ring & Spear (Code 8)
D – Double open end (10” Length)
E – Double open end (9 ¾” Length)
F – 222 O-ring & Flat Cap (Code 3)
J – 226 O-ring & Flat Cap
A – Silicone (MVQ)**
B – Fluorocarbon (FPM)**
C – EPR (EPDM)**
D – Nitrile (NBR)**
H – Clear Silicone*
* O-Ring only
** ISO Designation
LifeASSURE PB Mini Cartridge Ordering Guide
Cartridge Grade Confi guration
Length
(mm)
End-Modifi cation Packaging Option
PLA020 – 0.2 μm
PLA045 – 0.45 μm
M –
Mini Cartridge
01 – 64
02 – 127
A – Standard 6 – 6 cartridges
LifeASSURE PB Capsule Ordering Guide
Cartridge Grade Confi guration
Length
(mm)
End-Modifi cation Packaging Option
PLA020 – 0.2 μm
PLA045 – 0.45 μm
C –
Capsule
01 – 64
02 – 127
A – Sanitary Flange
B – Hose Barb
1 – 1 Capsule
3 – 3 Capsules
CUNO, LifeASSURE, Zetapor, APT, FlexN and MicroCheck are trademarks of 3M used under licence.
WARRANTY